02/28/19 12:25 pm HOUSE RESEARCH DP/JG H0930A1

1.2	Page 1, line 8, delete everything after "services"
1.3	Page 1, line 9, delete everything before "shall"
1.4	Page 1, line 11, delete "online"
1.5	Page 1, line 12, delete everything after the period
1.6	Page 1, delete lines 13 to 16
1.7	Page 1, line 21, after the period, insert "The commissioner shall also develop and
1.8	implement education and training for lead agency staff statewide to improve understanding
1.9	of the medical assistance-TEFRA enrollment and renewal processes and procedures."
1.10	Page 1, line 23, delete the colon and insert "revisions to, or the development of,
1.11	application and renewal paperwork specific to the TEFRA option; possible technology
1.12	solutions; and county processes."
1.13	Page 2, delete lines 1 to 6
1.14	Page 2, line 8, before "the" insert "representatives from at least two counties in the
1.15	metropolitan area and from at least one county in greater Minnesota,"

..... moves to amend H.F. No. 930 as follows:

1.1